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Uitslag Dobbeloop 28 mei 2017

Uitslag 3200 meter

Jurre Keizers

Bart v. Haaster

Paul Oranje

Kristien Lodewijks
Laureanne Lodewjks
Lotte Favre

Maarten Bloem
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11:58
12:34
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15:00
17:33
17:45
17:55

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71
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Uitslag Dobbeloop 28 mei 2017

Uitslag 5000 meter

Harry Suiker
André hensbergen
Arjen Joon

René Ambrus
Dawit Beyene
Emile Gravemaker
Frank Korpershoek
Remco jansen
Jesse Buddink
Joke Duijnisveld
John Snijders
Amorotti M.

Martin vd Bijllaardt
Peter van Westbroek
Eric B. Balster
Ted Verhulst
Alexander

J. Bruinsma

Celly Butens
Carla de Jong
Lenie hoogweg
Jet Hertog

Sam Hertog
Marielle vd Helm
Joke van Rijt
Marianne Snijders
Henk Dille

Koos Oskam
Sophie Brenkman
Marcel v.d. Gaag
Francis Elbers
Martijn Stoop
Marijke Meijering
Wim Charite

Job Vermaat
Bram Brenkman
Engelien de Bruijn
Karen v.d. Salm
Henk Lansbergen
R de Reuver
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28:28
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28:55
29:27
30:43
32:35
33:24
33:38
35:06
39:12
39:12

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71
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Uitslag Dobbeloop 28 mei 2017

Uitslag 10000 meter

H. den Boer
Vincent Vlaar

M. van Breet
Walter ter Maten
André v.d. Goes
Ivo Schotman
Menno Nieuwenbroek
Julian Kok

Jeroen Hertog
Martin Appel
Peter Hoogervorst
Peter Konig

Kevin van Zon
Aad Overdevest
Lenie de Visser
Peter de Valoism
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40:06
43:10
43:58
47:19
47:28
48:02
48:31
49:14
49:17
50:29
50:34
50:47
51:42
53:38
62:27
62:28

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel: 0153109571
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Uitslag Dobbeloop 28 mei 2017

Uitslag 15000 meter

Rutger Kramer
Ronald van den Broek
Bob Lawende

Erwin van Harten
Tom Jansen

John van Heijningen
Willem Teerlink
Martien de Koning
Ron Stuurman
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57:31
60:46
64:04
64:18
76:48
77:28
77:28
79:48
85:14

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel: 0153109571



